
 
Department of Humanities and Social Sciences 

Study and Evaluation Scheme (NEP) SOCIOLOGY 

Program- UG-PG Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC 

3rd Year / V Semester 

Session: 2025-26 

Course code Course Title 
Type of 

Paper 

Period Per 

hr/week/sem. Evaluation Scheme 

S
u

b
 T

o
ta

l 

C
re

d
it

 

T
o
ta

l 
C

re
d
it

s 

Attributes 
 

L T P CT TA 

T
o
ta

l 

E
S
E

 

E
m

p
lo

y
a
b

il
it

y
 

E
n

tr
ep

re
n

eu
rs

h
ip

 

S
k

il
l 

D
ev

el
o
p
m

en
t 

G
en

d
er

 E
q

u
a
li

ty
 

E
n

v
ir

o
n

m
en

t 
&

 

S
u

st
a
in

a
b

il
it

y
 

H
u

m
a
n

 V
a
lu

e 

P
ro

fe
ss

io
n

a
l 

E
th

ic
s 

In
d

ia
n

 

K
n

o
w

le
d

g
e 

S
y
st

em
 

 

 

 

SDGs 

A070501T/SS313 
Classical 

Sociological 

Thought 

Major 
(Own 

Faculty) 

 
5 

 
0 

 
0 

 
15 

 
10 

 
25 

 
75 

 
100 

 
5:0:0 

 
5 

 

✔ 
 

✔ 
 

✔ 

 
 

✔ 

 
 

✔ 

  

A070502T/SS314 
Research 

Methodology in 

Social Sciences 

Major 

(Own 
Faculty) 

5 
 
0 

 
0 

 
15 

 
10 

 
25 

 
75 

 
100 

 
5:0:0 

 
5 

 

✔ 
 

✔ 
 

✔ 

 
 

✔ 

 
 

✔ 
 

✔ 

 

-- 
Economics/History/
Political Science/ 

Sociology 

Major 
(Own 

Faculty) 

5  
0 

 
0 

15 
 

10 
 

25 
 

75 
 

100 

 
5:0:0 

 
5 

 

✔ 
 

✔ 
 

✔ 

 
 

✔ 

    

-- 
Economics/History/
Political Science/ 

Sociology 

Major 
(Own 

Faculty) 
5 0 0 15 

 
10 

 
25 

 
75 

 
100 

 
5:0:0 

 
5 

 

✔ 
 

✔ 
 

✔ 

 
 

✔ 

 
 

✔ 

 

 

   20 0 0 60 40 100 300 400 20 20          

L- Lecture T-Tutorial P-Practical C-Credit CT-Class Test TA-Teacher Assessment 

CT= Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment + Quiz + Attendance 

DC=Departmental Core, AECC= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, SEC=Skill Enhancement Course, DE- Departmental Elective GE= Generic Elective Course 

Subject Total = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE) 

 


