

Department of Humanities and Social Sciences Study and Evaluation Scheme (NEP) SOCIOLOGY Program- UG-PG Course Structure aligned with FYUGP of UGC

3rd Year / V Semester

Session: 2025-26

Course code		Type of Paper	Period Per hr/week/sem.			Evaluation Scheme							Attributes								
			L	Т	P	СТ	ТА	Total	ESE	Sub Total	Credit	Total Credits	Employability	Entrepreneurship	Skill Development	Gender Equality	Environment & Sustainability	Human Value	Professional Ethics	Indian Knowledge	NVIEIII
A070501T/SS313	Classical Sociological Thought	Major (Own Faculty)	5	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	5:0:0	5	~	~	V		~		~		
A070502T/SS314	Research Methodology in Social Sciences	Major (Own Faculty)	5	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	5:0:0	5	~	~	~		~		~	,	
	Economics/History/ Political Science/ Sociology	Major (Own Faculty)	5	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	5:0:0	5	~	~	~		~				
	Economics/History/ Political Science/ Sociology	Major (Own Faculty)	5	0	0	15	10	25	75	100	5:0:0	5	~	~	~		~		~		4
			20	0	0	60	40	100	300	400	20	20									
L- Lecture	L- Lecture T-Tutorial P-Pr				C-Credi	t	CT-	-Class T	est	TA-Teacher Assessment											

L- Lecture T-Tutorial

CT= Mid1+Mid2 TA= Assignment + Quiz + Attendance

DC=Departmental Core, AECC= Ability Enhancement Compulsory course, SEC=Skill Enhancement Course, DE-Departmental Elective GE= Generic Elective Course Subject Total = Sessional Total (CA) + End Semester Examination (ESE)